
        APRIL 26/27 - 2nd SUNDAY OF EASTER 

5:00 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30 6:00 
Patricia Hirt 
Marcy Reynolds 
Anna Bovasso 
Ann Marie Gordon 
 

Rick Danowski 
Thomas LiVecchio 
Jean Fiust 
Roland Razon 

Rich Haas 
Cathy Danowski 
Trish Frodell 
Maureen Hawkins 

Doreen Yagarich 
Connie Cristaudo 
Dan Henery 
Patti Zitani  

Mary Borgs 
Carol Paprocky 
Corazon Smith 
Teresa Lichioveri 
 

Danielle 
Pedro Calves 
Janet McQueeney 

 
MAY 3/4 - 3rd SUNDAY OF EASTER 
5:00 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30 6:00 
Patty Walsh 
Joanne Soyack 
Tom Gallagher 
Kathleen Finnegan  

Tata DeLeon 
Jean Fiust 
Roland Razon 
Jackie Wilson 

Gloria Monaco 
Maureen Hawkins 
Maryann Goodrich 
Sal Acosta 
Arlene Acosta 

Doreen Yagarich 
Connie Cristaudo 
L. Cruz 
Samantha Miller 
Phil Ambrosino 

Carol Paprocky 
Mary Borgs 
Corazon Smith 
Pat C. 

Danielle 
Janet McQueeney 
Pedro Calves 

 
MAY 10/11 - 4th SUNDAY OF EASTER 
5:00 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30 6:00 
Christine Neal 
Marcy Reynolds 
Bob Evans 
Ann Marie Gordon 
Jo Anne D’Angelo 

Jean Fiust 
Tata DeLeon 
Christopher DeLeon 
Joe Coppola  

Margaret Okurowski 
Rich Haas 
Denise Piccininni 
Chris Piccininni 
Olga Ramirez  

Annette Yao 
Doreen Yagarich 
Connie Cristaudo 
Dan Henery 
Ellen Bolin 
  

Corazon Smith 
Carol Paprocky 
Mary Borgs 
Grace Bolin  

Danielle 
Janet McQueeney 
Pedro Calves 

 
 



MAY 17/18 - 5th SUNDAY OF EASTER 
5:00  8:00  9:30  11:00  12:30 6:00  
Rose Contelmo 
Marcy Reynolds 
Joanne Soyack 
Nora Neshta 
Kathie Finnegan 

Rick Danowski 
Christopher DeLeon 
Jean Fiust 
Tata DeLeon 

Gloria Monaco 
Rob Natale 
Maureen Hawkins 
Cathy Danowski 
Marcele Crudele 

Doreen Yagarich 
Samantha Miller 
Ray Schmitt 
Connie Cristaudo 

Mary Borgs 
Carol Paprocky 
Corazon Smith 
Pat C. 

Janet McQueeney 
Pedro Calves 
Danielle 
 

 
        MAY 24/25 - 6th SUNDAY OF EASTER 

5:00 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30 6:00 
Rose Contelmo 
AnnMarie Gorman 
Patty Walsh 
Jo Ann D’Angelo 
Bob Evans 

Marcele Crudele 
Christopher DeLeon 
Thomas LiVecchio  
Joe Coppolo 
Jean Fiust 

Maryann Goodrich 
Arlene Acosta 
Sal Acosta 
Trish Frodell 
Olga Ramirez 
 

Doreen Yagarich 
Connie Cristaudo 
Dan Henery 
Patty Zitani 
Ray Schmitt  

Mary Borgs 
Carol Paprocky 
Corazon Smith 
Grace Bolin 
 

Janet McQueeney 
Danielle 
Pedro Calves 
  

 
 MAY 31/JUNE 1 - 7th SUNDAY OF EASTER 

5:00 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30 6:00 
Christine Neal 
Bob Evans 
Marcy Reynolds 
Joanne Soyack  

Jackie Wilson 
Thomas LiVecchio 
Jean Fiust 
Roland Razon 

Rich Haas 
Maureen Hawkins 
Gloria Monaco 
Margaret Okurowski 

Doreen Yagarich 
Samantha Miller 
Annette Yao 
Connie Cristaudo 
Anna Bovasso 
 

Carol Paprocky 
Mary Borgs 
Corazon Smith 
Ellen Bolin 

Janet McQueeney 
Pedro Calves 
Suzanne Boykin 
 
  
  


